
 

Children’s Services – Briefing Note 

 
                                               

COMMUNICATIONS STRATEGY WITH SCHOOLS – MEETINGS SCHEDULE TO 2008 
 Headteachers – 

with Senior 
Officers of 
Children’s 
Services 

Cluster Chairs – 
with Director / or 
Area Directors 

Governors -
meetings with 
Senior Officers 
of Children’s 
Services 

Service 
Improvement 
Group – reps 
from NASH/ 
SNAPP/ 
NASSH/NGN  
JCC  

Director and 
executives of 
NASH / SNAPP & 
NASSH – 
 
Director & NGN 
executive 

2007      

October LMS consultation 
Springwood High School
Wed 17 Oct 
7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
 
LMS consultation 
Fakenham High School 
Thurs 18 Oct 
7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
 
LMS consultation 
Wymondham High 
School 
Mon 29 Oct 
7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
 
LMS consultation 
Thorpe St Andrew High 
School 
Wed 31 Oct 
7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 

Cluster Chairs Meeting 
Mon 1st Oct 
Easton College 
1.45 pm (taken place) 

LMS consultation 
Springwood High School
Wed 17 Oct 
7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
 
LMS consultation 
Fakenham High School 
Thurs 18 Oct 
7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
 
LMS consultation 
Wymondham High 
School 
Mon 29 Oct 
7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
 
LMS consultation 
Thorpe St Andrew High 
School 
Wed 31 Oct 
7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
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Governors meeting 
31st Oct 
West Norfolk PDC 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
 

November LMS consultation 
Gt Yarmouth High 
School 
Thurs 1 Nov 
7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
 
Headteacher Meetings 
North 
Fri 2nd Nov 
Northrepps Cottage 
 
East 
Wed 14th Nov 
Kings Centre, Yarmouth 
 
Central 
Fri 16 Nov 
Easton College 
 
West 
Wed 21st Nov 
West Norfolk PDC 
 
South 
Wed 28th Nov 
Barnham Broom Hotel 
 

  LMS consultation Service Imp Group 
Gt Yarmouth High 
School 
Thurs 1 Nov 
7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
 
Governors’ meeting 
1st Nov 
Sheringham Woodfields 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
 
Governors’ meeting 
6th Nov 
Diss High School 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
 
Governors’ meeting 
8th Nov 
NPDC 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
 
Governors’ meeting 
12th Nov 
King's Centre, Great 
Yarmouth 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
 
 
 
 
 

Norfolk Showground 
22 November 
9.30am 

Director & NGN 
Wednesday 14 November 
3.30 – Room 14 
County Hall 
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December      
      
2008      
January  Cluster Chairs Meeting 

Mon 14th Jan 
Easton College 
1.45 pm 

    Director/Headteacher Exec.
Mon 7th Jan  
3 pm (room 14) 
County Hall 

February East 
Wed 27th Feb 

    18th Feb
Queensway Junior, 
Thetford 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
 
19th Feb 
King’s Centre Great 
Yarmouth 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
 
20th Feb 
NPDC 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
 
25th Feb 
West Norfolk PDC 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
 
27th Feb 
North Walsham Junior 
School 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
 

 

March NASH – conf? 
 
Central 
Mon 3rd Mar 
 
North 
Wed 5th Mar 

    
 
Director & NGN 
Wednesday 5 March  
3.30 Room 14 
County Hall 
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South 
Wed 12th Mar 
 
West 
Mon 17th Mar 
 

  County – Director    
April  Cluster Chairs meeting 

Mon 21st April 
Easton College 
1.45 pm 

    Director/Headteacher Exec.
Tues 15th April 
2 pm (room 14) 
County Hall 

May      
June  

East 
Wed 11 June 
 
West 
Fri 13 June 
 
South 
Wed 18 June 
 
Central 
Fri 20th June 
 
North 
Fri 27th June 

   Director & NGN 
Wednesday 25 June 
3.30 Room 14 
County Hall 

July      
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